PPTC Resettable Fuse SHENZHEN CHANGYUAN WAYON ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
深  圳  市  长  园   维   安  电   子  有   限   公   司
光 明 新 区 楼 村 浩 轩 工 业 园 长 园 新 材 光 明 基 地 G 栋
PAGE No：1 OF 1          Tel：86-755-86051208                  Fax：86-755-86051209
GP-SM 系列
Version  3.0
规格说明书  (Specification)

Part number
Max. Max. Max. Min.
GP-SM130 9.50 3.00 6.71 0.70
GP-SM150 9.50 3.00 6.71 0.70
GP-SM185 9.50 3.00 6.71 0.70
GP-SM200 9.50 3.00 6.71 0.70
GP-SM250 9.50 3.00 6.71 0.70
 型号说明 (Outline drawing)
型号  product series
保持电流（×10mA =IH)
GP –SM
公司标识   Logo
 主要电气特性（Electrical Characteristics）
IH IT Vmax Imax Ttrip (S) Rmin R1maxPart number
(A) (A) (V) (A) Current(A) Time(S) (Ω) (Ω)
GP-SM030 0.30 0.60 60 10 1.5 3.00 0.700 4.800
GP-SM050 0.50 1.00 60 10 2.5 4.00 0.350 1.400
GP-SM075 0.75 1.50 30 40 8.0 0.30 0.290 1.000
GP-SM110 1.10 2.20 30 40 8.0 0.50 0.100 0.480
GP-SM125 1.25 2.50 15 40 8.0 2.00 0.070 0.250
GP-SM130 1.30 2.60 33 40 8.0 4.00 0.080 0.280
GP-SM150 1.50 3.00 33 40 8.0 5.00 0.060 0.250
GP-SM185 1.85 3.70 33 40 8.0 5.00 0.045 0.165
GP-SM200 2.00 4.00 15 40 8.0 12.00 0.045 0.125
GP-SM250 2.50 5.00 15 40 8.0 25.00 0.025 0.085
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
PPTC Resettable Fuse SHENZHEN CHANGYUAN WAYON ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
深  圳  市  长  园   维   安  电   子  有   限   公   司
光 明 新 区 楼 村 浩 轩 工 业 园 长 园 新 材 光 明 基 地 G 栋